
Grand Canyon Symposium
Attendees (* = cancelled)

NAME E-mail Phone Mail address Fax
Amoroso, Lee lamoroso@asu.edu 480-831-1413 ASU, Geology, Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 85287
Beard, Sue sbeard@usgs.gov 520-556-7196 USGS, 2255 N. Genini Dr. Flagstaff,  AZ 86001
Biek, Robert nrugs.bbiek@state.ut.us 801-537-3356 Ut. Geol. Sur., PO Bx 146100, SLCity, UT 84114 3400
Billingsley, George gbillingsley@usgs.gov 520-556-7198 USGS, 2255 N. Gemini Dr., Flagstaff, AZ 86001
Bills, Don* djbills@usgs.gov 520-556-7142 USGS, 2255 N. Gemini Dr., Flagstaff, AZ 86001 7112
Bowman, Carl Carl_Bowman@nps.gov 520-638-7817 PO Bx 207, Grand Canyon, AZ 86023
Boyd, Beth Beth_Boyd@yavapai.cc.az.us 520-776-2331 Geology, Yavapai Col., Bx 6093, Prescott, AZ 86301
Brew, Doug dcbrew@frontier.net 970-259-5350 3727 Co.Rd. 141, Durango, CO 81301
Brown, Jamie (as R. Young) Geneseo student
Buchheit, Mike (as Greer Price) G.Canyon Assoc.
Chapin, Charles chapin@gis.nmt.edu 505-835-5420 NM Bur Mines&Min.Res. 801 Leroy Pl. Socorro, NM 87801 6333
Connors, Tim Tim_Connors@nps.gov 303-969-2093 NPS, 12795 W. Alemeda Pkwy., POBx 25287, Denver, CO 80225
Dallegge, Tod tadallegge@juno.com 907-474-4676 212 Ina St., Fairbanks, AK 99108
Damon, Paul pedamon@geo.arizona.edu 520-621-4659 Geosciences, Gould-Smith Bldg. 77, Uof A, Tucson AZ 85721 2672
Davis, Sid davis@innercite.com ???-333-1405 POBx 734, 5616 Reservoir Rd. Georgetown, CA 95634
Dehler, Carol dehler@unm.edu (as per J. Pederson)
Dexter, Leland Lee.Dexter@nau.edu 520-523-6535 Geography Dept. NAU, Flagstaff, AZ
Dimock, Brad bradDimock@aol.com 520-774-8853 1000 Grand Canyon Ave, Flagstaff, AZ 86001 9552
Douglas, John johndouglass@hotmail.com 520-213-9413 17 Pinegrove, Flagstaff, AZ  86001
Duffield, Wendel wendell.duffield@nau.edu 520-523-4852 Geology, NAU, Flagstaff, 86011 9220
Eberz, Noel Neol@infomagic.com 520-774-3873 4433 Kathy Rd, Flagstaff, AZ  86001
Elston, Don delston@earthlink.net 520-526-2641 6300 Country Club Dr., Flagstaff, AZ 86004
Faulds, Jim jfaulds@unr.edu 775-784-6691 Nev. Bur. Mines and Geology, MS 178, UNReno, NV 98557 1709
Felger, Tracey tracey_felger@nps.gov NPS, 2255 N. Gemini Dr., Flagstaff, AZ  86001
Fenton, Cassandra crfenton@mail.mines.utah.edu 801-581-4271 U of Ut., Geology&Geophysics, 135 S. 1460 E. SLCity UT 84112 7065
Fisher, Mandy (as R. Young) Geneseo student
Gough, Frank (as R. Young) Geneseo student
Griffiths, Peter* pggriffi@usgs.gov USGS, Tucson, AZ
Hammond, Rebecca becky.hammond@blm.gov 435-688-3323 BLM AZ StripFieldOffice 345E. Riverside Dr. St.George UT 84790 3358
Hanks, Tom thanks@usgs.gov 650-329-5634 USGS, MS 977, 345 Middlefield Rd. Menlo Pk, CA 94025 (Reston) 5163
Hereford, Rich* rhereford@usgs.gov USGS, 2255 N. Gemini Dr., Flagstaff, AZ 86001
Higgins, Robert bob_higgins@nps.gov 303-980-8311 Denver. CO
Hill, Carol carolannhill@cs.com 505-296-2705 17 ElArco Dr. Albuquerque, NM 87123
Holm, Richard richard.holm@nau.edu 520-523-7200 NAU, POBx 4099, Flagstaff, AZ 86011 9220
Howard, Keith khoward@usgs.gov 650-329-4943 USGS, MS 975, 345 Middlefield Rd., Menlo Pk, CA 94025 4936
Hunt, Allen allen.hunt@pnl.gov Atm.Sci.&Global Chng.Res,MS K9-30,Bx 999,Richland,WA 99352
Huntoon, Peter peter.huntoon@worldnet.att.net 702-294-4143 POBox 60850, Boulder City, NV 89006
Johnson, R.J. Rjjonson@aol.com 702-293-5273 Geosciences Consulting, 948 Keys Dr. Boulder City, NV  89005 1241
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Kelley, Shari sakelley@ix.netcom.com Earth & Envir. Sci., NM Inst. Min. & Tech., Socorro, NM 87801
Kempton, Alvin abk2@dana.vcc.nau.edu student NAU (30-205 SAC, NAU, Flagstaff, AZ 86001
Koons, Donaldson d_koons@colby.edu 795 Pond Rd., Sidney, ME 04330
Kresan, Peter* pkresan@geo.arizona.edu 520-621-6000 Geosciences, UA, Gould-Smith Bldg.# 77,Tucson, AZ 85721
Lefton, Steve slefton@aptecheng.com 800-477-2228 4284 Manuela Av., Palo Alto, CA 93306
Lucchitta, Ivo ilucchit@mail.infomagic.com 520-774-0136 6969 W. Snowbowl View Cir., Flagstaff, AZ  86001-8210
Lundstrom, Scott sclundst@usgs.gov USGS, MS 913, Box 25046, Denver, CO 80225
McColgin, Kate (see R. Young) Geneseo student
McDougall, Kristin kris@usgs.gov USGS, 2255 N. Gemini Dr. Flagstaff, AZ  86001
McIntosh, William mcintosh@nmt.edu NM Inst. Min. & Tech., Socorro, NM  87801
McKee, Ted mckee@usgs.gov 650-329-5477 USGS, 345 Middlefield Rd. MS 975, Menlo Park, CA  94025 4936
Meek, Norman nmeek@csusb.edu 909-880-5563 PO Box 314, Crestline, CA 92325 5985
Ort, Michael michael.ort@nau.edu 520-523-9363 Geology Dept. NAU, Flagstaff, AZ  86001 9220
Patchett, Jonathan patchett@geo.arizona.edu 520-621-2070 Geosciences, UA, Gould-Smith Bldg. #77, Tucson, AZ  85721 2672
Pearthree, Phil  pearthree_phil@pop.state.az.us 520-770-3500 Arizona Geological Survey, Tucson AZ  85701 3505
Pederson, Joel bolo@cc.usu.edu 435-797-7097 Geology, Utah State U., Logan, UT 84322
Pennington, Jack (see Greer Price) Grand Canyon Assoc.
Peterson, Pete (Fred) fpeterson@usgs.gov 303-236-1546 USGS, MS939, Box 25046, Denver, CO 80225 O459
Pittenger, Tom Tom_Pittenger@nps.gov 520-638-7902 NPS, PO Box 129, Grand Canyon, AZ 86023
Polyak, Victor (contact Hill) UNM, Earth & Planetary Sci., Albuquerque NM 
Potochnik, Andre arp4@infomagic.com 520-774-0698 18 E. Juniper, Flagstaff AZ  86001
Price, Greer gprice@grandcanyon.org 520-638-7021 Grand Canyon Assoc., PO Box 339, Grand Canyon, AZ 86023 2484
Provencio, Paula (contact Hill) Sandia Nat. Labs, Albuquerque, NM 
Ranney,Wayne Ziaway@aol.com 520-779-1596 Flagstaff, AZ
Reynolds, Steve sreynolds@asu.edu 480-9659049 Dept. of Geology, 1404, ASU, Tempe, AZ  85287 8102
Roller, Julie sagewalk@infomagic.com 520-526-6399 10765 Nighthawk Ln., Flagstaff, AZ 86004
Rose, Eban ecr@dana.ucc.nau.edu (grad student, NAU) Flagstaff, AZ
Savage, Jill jsavage@mines.edu Geology, Colo. School Mines, Golden, CO 80401
Scarborough, Robert bscarborough@desertmuseum.org Az. Sonora Desert Mus., 2021 N. Kinney Rd. Tucson, AZ 85743
Schmidt, Dwight dlschmidt@usgs.gov USGS, MS 913, Box 25046, Denver, CO 80225
Sessa, Jocelyn (see Young) Geneseo student)
Snyder, Della Della_Snyder@nps.gov Flagstaff, AZ
Spamer, Earle spamer@acnatsci.org 215-229-1194 Acad. Nat. Sci., 1900 Benjamin Franklin Pkwy., Phil., PA  19103
Spencer, Jon jspencer@geo.arizona.edu 520-770-3500 Az. Geol. Survey, 416 W. Congress, Suite 100, Tucson, AZ 85701
Spotskey, Dan dan_spotskey@nps.gov Flagstaff, AZ
Turner, Christine* cturner@usgs.gov 303-236-1561 USGS, MS 939, Box 25046, Denver, CO 80225
Webb, Robert rhwebb@usgs.gov 520-670-6671 USGS, 1675 W. Anklam Rd., Tucson AZ  85745 6806
Willis, Grant nrugs.gwillis@state.ut.us 801-537-3355 Ut. Geol. Sur., PO Bx 146100, SLCity, UT 84114
Young, Richard young@geneseo.edu 716-245-5296 Geological Sciences, SUNY at Geneseo, Geneseo, NY  14454 5288


